Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lelayna Blacklock - (764040) - Chelmsford City SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
33.60
33.88
34.03
34.27
34.38
34.44
34.65
34.77
34.93
34.97
35.10
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35.61
35.74
35.74
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Round

Date

12/01/19
03/11/18
15/11/15
04/11/17
15/04/18
19/11/16
25/09/16
08/01/17
22/11/14
31/01/15
12/07/16
19/03/17
14/12/14
13/07/15
13/07/15
08/03/14
26/01/14
07/07/13
171112
06/10/13
16/12/12
20/01/13
07/07/12
22/01/12
12/11/11
25/06/11
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Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet
Seaclose Swimming Club Champs
Isle of Wight Sprints

Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Isle of Wight Sprints 2016
Littlehampton County Qualifier
Littlehampton Splash Into 2017
Seaclose Club Championships 2014
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015
Seaclose Club Championships

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

Hampshire County Championships
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014
Hampshire County Development Meet

Seaclose SC Club Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints
Seaclose Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet
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Venue

Prince Regent
Isle of Wight
Newport

Isle of Wight
Bognor Regis
Newport
Littlehampton
Arun
Seaclose
Newport, Isle of Man
Freshwater
Southampton
Southampton
Freshwater
Newport
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Seaclose
Southampton
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Medina

Isle of Wight

Waterlooville
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Seaclose 3
Seaclose 4
4
4
Seaclose 3
4
Seaclose 3
Seaclose 3
4
4
4
Seaclose 3
lo Wight 3
4
4
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3

I VAR

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40.U0
49.67
50.00
50.08
54.28
55.33
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Swims in Date Order

Time
33.60
33.88
34.38
34.27
35.10
34.77
34.44
34.65
35.10
34.03
35.74
35.74
34.97
35.61
34.93
35.94
35.99
40.28
39.44
40.80
40.69
39.72
42.20
42.78
43.13
47.08
48.06
50.00
50.08
49.67
55.33
54.28

1:03.26
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03/07/10
19/12/10
13/11/10
14/11/09
24/01/10
22/11/08

Date

12/01/19
03/11/18
15/04/18
04/11/17
19/03/17
08/01/17
19/11/16
25/09/16
12/07/16
15/11/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
31/01/15
14/12/14
22/11/14
08/03/14
26/01/14
06/10/13
07/07/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
171112
07/07/12
22/01/112
12/11/11
25/06/11
23/01/11
19/12/10
13/11/10
03/07/10
24/01/10
14/11/09
22/11/08
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Hampshire Development

City of Southampton Christmas Meet
Seaclose Club Champs

Seaclose & IOW Champs

Isle of Wight Sprints

Seaclose Club Champs

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet
Seaclose Swimming Club Champs
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018
Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs
17th City of Southampton Open Meet
Littlehampton Splash Into 2017

Isle of Wight Sprints 2016
Litttehampton County Qualifier
Seaclose Club Championships

Isle of Wight Sprints

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Seaclose Club Championships 2014
Hampshire County Championships

Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open

Hampshire County Development Meet

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Seaclose SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints
Seaclose Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011
City of Southampton Christmas Meet
Seaclose Club Champs

Hampshire Development

Isle of Wight Sprints

Seaclose & IOW Champs

Seaclose Club Champs
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Waterlooville
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Medina
Medina Leisure

Newport,Isle of Man

Venue

Prince Regent
Isle of Wight
Bognor Regis
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Arun

Newport
Littlehampton
Freshwater
Newport
Freshwater
Newport
Newport, Isle of Man
Southampton
Seaclose
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Seaclose
Waterlooville
Medina

Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Isle of wight
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Medina Leisure
Medina

Newport,Isle of Man
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